Individual Best Times (All Time)

Tom Betts - (1105310) - Poole SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:23.60
1:24.47
1:25.36
1:26.32
1:29.42
1:31.24
1:34.78
1:39.06
1:41.80
1:49.55
1:49.82
1:51.70
1:51.83
1:55.01

2:03.18

Swims in Date Order

Time
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Date

2511117
26/02/17
02/04/17
16/07/17
26/11/16
19/09/16
17/04/16
20/09/15
11/07/15
31/01/15
11/01/15
19/10/14
16/11/14
12/07/14
01/02/14

Date

2511117
16/07/17
02/04/17
26/02/17
26/11/16
19/09/16
17/04/16
20/09/15

Meet

Black Swan County Qualifier Meet 2017
Black Swan B-C Grade Meet 2017

Black Swan Regional Qualifier Meet 2017
Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2017
Black Swan County Qualifier Meet 2016
Staines Club Championships 2016

Staines Black Swan Regional Qualifier 2016

Staines Club Championships 2015

Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2015 (non nat qual)

Hatfield Valentines Gala

Black Swan County Qualifier Meet
Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet
Staines Club Championships

Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet

Hatfield Valentines Meet

Meet

Black Swan County Qualifier Meet 2017
Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2017
Black Swan Regional Qualifier Meet 2017
Black Swan B-C Grade Meet 2017

Black Swan County Qualifier Meet 2016
Staines Club Championships 2016

Staines Black Swan Regional Qualifier 2016

Staines Club Championships 2015

Venue

Walton On Thames
Walton on Thames
Elmbridge Xcel
Walton on Thames
Walton on Thames
Knowle Green
Walton-on-Thames
Spelthorne
Walton-on-Thames
Hatfield
Walton-on-Thames
Elmbridge

Staines

Staines

Hertfordshire

Venue

Walton On Thames
Walton on Thames
Elmbridge Xcel
Walton on Thames
Walton on Thames
Knowle Green
Walton-on-Thames

Spelthorne
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Club Swam Under Level

Staines 3
Staines 3
Staines 3
Staines 3
Staines 3
Staines 4
Staines 3
Staines 4
Staines 3
Staines 3
Staines 3
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4

3
Staines 3

Club Swam Under Level

Staines 3
Staines 3
Staines 3
Staines 3
Staines 3
Staines 4
Staines 3
Staines 4
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1:41.80 160 F 11/07/15 Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2015 (non nat qual) Walton-on-Thames Staines 3
1:49.55 128 F 31/01/15  Hatfield Valentines Gala Hatfield Staines 3
1:49.82 127 F 11/01/15 Black Swan County Qualifier Meet Walton-on-Thames Staines 3
1:51.83 120 F 16/11/14 Staines Club Championships Staines 4
1:51.70 121 F 19/10/14  Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet Elmbridge 3
1:55.01 111 F 12/07/14  Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet Staines 3
2:03.18 90 F 01/02/14 Hatfield Valentines Meet Hertfordshire Staines 3
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